M160001022

(Requestor's	s Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Z	(ip/Phone #)
PICK-UP V	VAIT MAIL
(Business E	ntity Name)
(Document	Number)
Certified Copies Ce	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Of	ficer:

Office Use Only



400293440054

DEC 22 2016 S. YOUNG DEB RECEIVED A

5 DEC 21 AM 8: 52



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 433241 4370848

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$7125.00

ORDER DATE: December 21, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:42 PM

ORDER NO. : 433241-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4370848

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MANA COMMON, SHARING SPACE

AND SHARING SENSE LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

15 DEC 21 AH 8: 52

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ens				
SUBJE	Mana Common, Sh	naring Space and Sharing Se	nse LLC			
Name of Limited Liability Company						
The encl Existence	losed "Application by Foce, and check are submitte	oreign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authorization to Trenced foreign limited liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," y company to transact busin	Certificate ess in Flori	of da
Please re	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Fran Mulnick	Parker, Esq.				
Name of Person						
The Law Offices of Fran Mujlnick Parker, P.C.						
Firm/Company						
888 Newark Avenue						
Address						
	Jersey City, NJ 07306					
City/State and Zip Code						j
kristina@fmparkerlaw.com					5	ALL
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				tification)	250	
For furth	ner information concernin	ng this matter, please cail:			2!	325
	Fran Mulnick Parker		212 647-73	92	ī	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number	တာ တာ	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		2	` अनुस्त	
	d is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fcc, Cc of Status & Certified Cop		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF ELORIDA.

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BE	ng Space and Sha	ring Sense LLC						
(Name of For	eign Limited Liabil	ity Company; must i	include "Limited Lia	bility Company,"	"[]C.," or "LI	.C.")	-	
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adop	ted for the purpose of	of transacting busines	ss in Florida. The	alternate name n	rust include "Lir	_ nited	
2. Delaware			3.					
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	2. Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)						-	
4. Upon filing								
	(Date first	transacted business	in Florida, if prior to	registration.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
5 888 Newark Avenue,		7306			,			
J				······				
	79	Street Address of Pri	ncinal Office)		···			
888 Newark Avenue, J			nespai Ossice)					
u		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	····	(Mailing Ad	(mec)		, ,			
-		` •	,				क्र	r= ::
7. Name and street addres	-	•	. Box NOT accept	able)			DEC	> 7
Name:	Corporation Se	rvice Company		_			2) -
Office Address:	1201 Hays Stree	et		_				
	Tallahassee			_ , Florida <u></u>)1			
T		(City)		(2	(ip code)		က	
Registered agent's accept Having been named as re		id to accept servic	e of process for the	e above stated l	imited liability	company at th	e place	ر رخ و
designated in this applica	tion, I hereby acc	cept the appointm	ent as registered a	gent and agree	to act in this co	pacity. I furth	her agi	ree
to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	ons of all statutes my position as re	i reianve to the pri gistered agent.	oper ana complete	performance o	f my duties, an	d I am familia	ir with	and
•	Corporation Se By:	rvice Company	M. Z	//	Melissa 2	Z ender		
	<u> </u>	(Registere	d agent's signature)	der	Asst. Vice			
8. The name, title or caps	soith, and address	of the person(s) w	ho has/have author			i Tostoota		
Moishe Mana - Member	acity and address	or the person(s) w	no has have additor	ny to manage is	rate.			
	C' NI 0720					-		
888 Newark Avenue, Jers	ey City, NJ 0730		~ <u></u>					
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no r	nore than 90 days	old, duly authentic	ated by the office	cial having cust	adv of records	in the	
jurisdiction under the law	of which it is orga							h
of the translator must be si	ubmitted)	M-	_					
		7			····			
		Signature of	an authorized persor	1				
This document is executed submitted in a document to								

Typed or printed name of signce

Moishe Mana

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MANA COMMON, SHARING SPACE & SHARING

SENSE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE

AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF

DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MANA COMMON, SHARING SPACE & SHARING SENSE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

SLUARIARY OF STATE



Authentication: 203561499

Date: 12-21-16

6040625 8300

SR# 20167205817